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1992 State Representative 397

Thirty-Second

Middlesex
District

NEWTON .

Watertown

.

TOTALS .

.

Thirty-Second

Middlesex
District

NEWTON
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

Watertown
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

111

8*1
a

160
2,601

2,761

48

48

65
499

564

State Election

880

1,046
1,053
1,154
1,372

1,108
965

1,233
1,095
1,192
1,123
1,241
945

14,407

14
14
10
16
18
16
9

15
16
17
26
14

185

368
289
319
381
251
267
323
283
387
263
320
250

4,246

225
3,148

3,373

Republican Primary

545 1,425

1,428
1,356
1,483
1,769
1,377
1,248
1,565
1,393
1,595
1,403
1,587
1,209

18,838

i



398 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-Third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN
TOTALS .

.

Thirty-Third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

oja

o

2,772

2,772

State Election

599

599

3,371

3,371

q i a



1992 State Representative 399

Thirty-Fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham. .

Winchester

TOTALS .

.

Thirty-Fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham
Pet. 2 .

.

3 ..

4 ..

6 ..

Winchester
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

4 ..

5 ..

6 ..

7 ..

8 ..

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,066
1,907

2,973

423
1,041

1,464

103 479
411 1,123

514 1,602

State Election

2 11

•C OK
a

1,316
1,418
1,093
1,092

1,089
1,021
1,147
1,224
1,067

1,096
1,177
1,040

13,780

604
646
589
560

360
286
335
350
476
449
377
231

5,263 14

136
125
102
136

96
135
151
127
131
127
140
106

1,512

2,058
2,191
1,785
1,791

1,545
1,442
1,637
1,703
1,674
1,672
1,694
1,377

20,569



400 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex
District

MELROSE
Stoneham .

TOTALS .

.

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex
District

MELROSE
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

Stoneham
Pet. 1

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,160 2,309 — 186 3,655

216 470 4 67 757

1,376 2,779 4 253 4,412

State Election

Republican Primary

-j
"3

-9

1,083
177

1,260

cS|§

El
Q

1

Hi

si

S 9
*=<

536
468
552
658
472
421
384
481
476
334
440
553
406
558

561
771

8,071

543
495
624
574
585
547
446
569
692
561
580
633
541
579

988
1,101

10,058

66
43
38
36
57
36
37
26
56
27
37
28
36
36

62
71

692

291
62

353



1992 State Representative 401

Thirty-Sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
TOTALS

.

Thirty-Sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
TOTALS .

Thirty-Sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

*18

B'Sq

Sg«

wis s

Is I

>T3g
,«« to

<->T3 J,

Ji
oQ JSQ oQ

1

J 3
3 £

1,501

1,501

701

701

2,144

2,144

880

880

1,664

1,664

Republican Primary

779

779

State Election

JS

3

a g-gM

935
909

1,120
1,183
1,244
868

1,009
910

1,316
1,182
1,097

11,773

383
363
427
557
547
418
441
434
524
484
456

5,034

779

779

1,317
1,272
1,547
1,740
1,791
1,286
1,450
1,344
1,840

1,666
1,553

16,806

1,378

1,378

74 8,342

74 8,342



402 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-Seventh

Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,026
1,500

3,526

State Election



1992 State Representative 403

Thirty-Eighth

Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
TOTALS . .

.

MEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
3
4

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
3
4

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

3
4

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

0,2 *



404 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

First

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
TOTALS

First

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
TOTALS

It

S

1
I
o

8-S§

S

I

J3ff5
Pn , ^

.2 *<M

Hi
SoQ

2,851

2,851

2,757

2,757

1,439

1,439

774

774

Republican Primary

ill
111

ft]

586

586

546

546

118

118

State Election

1,250

1,250

297

297

First



1992 State Representative 405

Second
Norfolk

District

QUINCY
TOTALS

Second
Norfolk
District

QUINCY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Wd. 3 Pet. 2
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2
4
5

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1*1pi

5,043

5,043

State Election



406 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Third
Norfolk

District

QUINCY . .

Weymouth

.

TOTALS .

.

Third

Norfolk
District

QUINCY
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

Weymouth
Pet. 5

6
9

12
16
17

TOTALS

2,688
2,127

4,815

1,037
1,014

2,051

State Election

§"oQ

1,025
1,038
1,189
1,022
1,022
1,227

1,000
1,078
1,166
1,174
1,084
628

12,653

339
282
371
315
335
519

489
405
485
519
491
306

4,856

1,364
1,320
1,560
1,337
1,357
1,746

1,489
1,483
1,651
1,693
1,575
934

17,509

a

- 547 547
- 664 664
- 1,211 1,211



1992 State Representative 407

Fourth
Norfolk
District

Weymouth

.

TOTALS .

.

Fourth
Norfolk
District

Weymouth
Pet. 1 .

.

2 ..

3 .

4 .

7 .,

8 .

10
11
13 .

14 .

15 .

18 .

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary

08 H M

. o 5

5,909

5,909

1



408 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifth

Norfolk
District

Braintree

TOTALS

Fifth

Norfolk
District

Braintree
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3,748

3,748

4,109

4,109

13

13

94

94

>
1
|

7,964

7,964

State Election

Republican Primary

>



1992 State Representative 409

Sixth

Norfolk

District

Canton . .

Randolph

TOTALS

.

Sixth

Norfolk
District

Canton
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

Randolph
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

TOTALS

State Election

73

ill
151

rfli

S'oQ
H

1,945
1,067

3,012

369
870

1,239

- 116
6 116

6 232

2,430
2,059

4,489

State Election

B



410 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Seventh
Norfolk
District

Milton .

.

Randolph

TOTALS

.

Seventh
Norfolk
District

Milton
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Randolph
Pet. 6

7
8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

"gJB

eQ
CQ

2,928
974

3,902

13

13

968
328

1,296

State Election

rse

961
988

1,032
1,096
856

1,284
1,129
1,279
1,233

1,237
1,439
1,345

13,879

520
612
675
553
621
490
411
636
799

24
17
22

63

3,896
1,315

5,211

1,481
1,600
1,707
1,649
1,477
1,774
1,540
1,915
2,032

498 1,759
519 1,975
516 1,883

6,850 20,792

Republican Primary



1992 State Representative 411

Eighth

Norfolk
District

Sharon . .

.

Stoughton

TOTALS .

Eighth
Norfolk

District

Sharon
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

Stoughton
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

TOTALS

.

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,570
1,796

3,366

State Election

1
Wp»



412 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Ninth
Norfolk
District

Millis ....

Norfolk. .

.

Walpole .

.

Wrentham
TOTALS .

.

Ninth
Norfolk
District

Millis ....

Norfolk...
Walpole .

.

Wrentham
TOTALS .

.

Ninth
Norfolk
District

ill
fcl3*80
<

of!

IN fit
!oQ S'SQ

u

238
538
438
108

1,322

146
141

1,068
100

1,455

82
91

395
42

610

178
11
23
6

218

Republican Primary

a >

1 1
CQ H

Millis

Pet. 1 .

2 .

Norfolk
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Walpole
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

Wrentham
Pet. 2 .

TOTALS .

220
344
868
154

1,586

39
23

128
29

219

259
367
997
183

1,806

State Election

of!

w
IH

811
830

479
483
508

598
739
692
662
666
633
630

890

8,621

1,107
1,153

952
793
935

704
1,023
725
802
950
919

1,086

1,152

12,301

144
167

73
114
96

93
101
79
81
109
110
122

180

1,469

158
42

706
29

935

2,062
2,150

1,508
1,392
1,539

1,395
1,863
1,496
1,545
1,725
1,662
1,839

2,222

22,398


